TEKLAB, INC.

5445 HORSESHOE LAKE ROAD
COLLINSVILLE, ILLINOIS 62234

ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING LABORATORY

Client:
Project:
Lab Order:

Date Received:

Kelron Environmental

CHMGP/162363
06120390
12/14/2006 8:30:00 AM

TEL: 618-344-1004
FAX: 618-344-1005

DATES REPORT

Date: 27-Dec-06

Sample ID

Client Sample ID

Collection Date

Matrix Test Name

TCLP Date Prep Date Analysis Date

06120390-001A

06120390-002A

06120390-003A

06120390-004A

06120390-005A

06120390-006A

06120390-006B

06120390-007A

06120390-007B

06120390-008A

06120390-008B

06120390-009A

06120390-010A

112064

102064

111064

108064

116064

107064

114064

114964

115064

Trip Blank

12/13/2006  Aqueous

12/6/2006 Trip Blank

SW-846 5030, 8260B, Volatile Organic 12/15/2006 12/16/2006
Compounds by GC/MS

SW-846 5030, 8260B, Volatile Organic 12/15/2006 12/16/2006
Compounds by GC/MS

SW-846 5030, 8260B, Volatile Organic 12/15/2006 12/16/2006
Compounds by GC/MS

SW-846 5030, 8260B, Volatile Organic 12/15/2006 12/16/2006
Compounds by GC/MS

SW-846 5030, 8260B, Volatile Organic 12/15/2006 12/16/2006
Compounds by GC/MS

SW-846 3510C, 8270C SIMS, Semi-Volatile 12/18/2006 12/18/2006
Organic Compounds by GC/MS

SW-846 5030, 8260B, Volatile Organic 12/16/2006 12/16/2006
Compounds by GC/MS

SW-846 5030, 8260B, Volatile Organic 12/15/2006 12/16/2006
Compounds by GC/MS

SW-846 3510C, 8270C SIMS, Semi-Volatile 12/18/2006 12/19/2006
Organic Compounds by GC/MS

SW-846 3510C, 8270C SIMS, Semi-Volatile 12/18/2006 12/18/2006
Organic Compounds by GC/MS

SW-846 5030, 8260B, Volatile Organic 12/15/2006 12/16/2006
Compounds by GC/MS

SW-846 3510C, 8270C SIMS, Semi-Volatile 12/18/2006 12/18/2006
Organic Compounds by GC/MS

SW-846 3510C, 8270C SIMS, Semi-Volatile 12/18/2006 12/19/2006
Organic Compounds by GC/MS

SW-846 5030, 8260B, Volatile Organic 12/16/2006 12/16/2006
Compounds by GC/MS

SW-846 5030, 8260B, Volatile Organic 12/16/2006 12/16/2006
Compounds by GC/MS

SW-846 5030, 8260B, Volatile Organic 12/16/2006 12/16/2006
Compounds by GC/MS

SW-846 5030, 8260B, Volatile Organic 12/16/2006 12/16/2006
Compounds by GC/MS

SW-846 5030, 8260B, Volatile Organic 12/16/2006 12/16/2006
Compounds by GC/MS




